
#z#y

#z

#z
#z

#z

#z #z

#z
#z

#z

#z#y

#z

#z #z
#z

#z

#|

#y
#|

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#|

#z

#z
#z

#z

#z#z

#z
#y#z

#z

#|

#z#z

#z
#z

#z

#z#y #z #z

#z

#z

#z

#|

#z

#z #z

#z

#z

#z
#z

#z

#|

#z

#z

#z

#z
#|

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z
#z

#|#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z#z
#z

#z

#z

#z #z

#z

$T
$T

þ

þ

þ

þ

#{

G

G

G

G

G

G

G G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T $T

$T$T
$T

$T

$T

#S

#S

#S

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

#Y

UPAZILA HOMNA 

 U
PA

ZIL
A 

ME
GH

NA

UP
AZ

ILA
 M

UR
AD

NA
GA

R 

To Daudkandi

 UPAZILA DAUDKANDI

Satani

Jagatpur

Majidpur

Bitikandi

Jiarkandi

Balarampur

Kari Kandi Narayandia

Kala Kandi

TITAS

Masimpur gc

Batakandi gc

Gouripur Hat

Balarampur

Kalir Bazar

Baidarkandi

Lalpur Bazar

Horipur Bazar

Gazipur Bazar

Bhuiyar Bazar

Asmania BazarKachari Bazar

Jagatpur Bazar

Gopalpur Bazar

Karikandi Bazar

 Majidpur Bazar

Nayakandi Bazar

Kala Kandi Bazar

Manikkandi Bazar

Dularampur Bazar

Char Kumaria Bazar

M
E

G
H

N
A

R
IV

E
R

2001

2002

3004

20
03

3005
3002

3007

3018

3012

3019

3006

4004

3010

3003

4030

4003

50
19

4015

4022
4042

3014

30
09

3008

501
0

301
5

50
12

4026

4005

400
7

4032

3001

40
09

3017

401
7

50
01

501
8

40
16

4027

3011

4013

40
24

40
08

4023

5007

20
04

5016

3016

5022

40
28

4006

5006

4043

500
2

40
11

5009

50
05

4019

5040

5004

50
03

404
9

5024

40
50

404
1

5014

5021

40
31

5036

4051

5011

40
02

40
46

4001 3013

4047

5025

50
27

5030

5008

40
12

5039

5015

4021

4034

5031

5020

503
5

4044

5017

4033

5013

4029

5034

5037

4040

4037

402
5

4035

4052

50
29

5032
4010

5033

4020

50
26

2003

3008

90°50'0"E

90°50'0"E

90°45'0"E

90°45'0"E

23
°3

5'0
"N

23
°3

5'0
"N

Railway Network
Embankment

Physical Infrastructures
National Highways

Regional Highways

Zila Road

Upazila Road (Pucca)

Union Road (Pucca)

Upazila Road (Katcha)

Union Road (Katcha)

Village Road A (Katcha)

Village Road A (Pucca)

Village Road B (Pucca)

Village Road B (Katcha)

L E G E N D

Projection      : 

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
PREPARED BY : GIS UNIT

Compiled from : LGED Upazila Base Maps 1994-95, Landsat TM 1998,
GPS Survey 1999 and Field Checking  in 2016
Lambert's Conformal Conic

%[
#Y
$T

Upazila

Union

Administrative Headquarters
District 

Disclaimer  : Information / theme contained in this map sheet is only for
internal use of Local Government Engineering Department.
Information / theme of this map sheet is not authoritative
for any other use.

Socio-Economic Infrastructures
#S
$T
c

þ
#{
#|
#z
#y

%x
%̂

Growth Centre
Rural Market
Police Station
Upazila Health Complex
Family welfare Centre

Post Office
College
High  School
Primary School
Madrasa

Community Clinic

Ashrayan/Abasan
Mosque

à
$T

G

Administrative Boundary

District Boundary
Upazila Boundary
Union Boundary
Municipal Boundary

International Boundary
Division Boundary

} } }

Forest

Hill

Water Bodies

Wide River with Sandy Area
Small River/ Khal

Natural Features

Settlement

SCALE

R.F. 1: 50,000

N
0.9 0 0.90.45 Kilometers

UPAZILA TITAS
DISTRICT CUMILLA

ROAD MAP


